GET 3 INDIVIDUAL FROZEN MEALS

FOR £14
DELIVERY AVAILABLE
OR PICKUP FROM THYME OUT GRANGE

GREEK BEEF STIFADO

GREEK BEEF & PORK PASTICCIO
HUNGARIAN BEEF GOULASH & DUMPLINGS
BEEF LASAGNE

BUTTERNUT SQUASH LASAGNE (V/GF)
AUTHENTIC CHILLI CON CARNE (GF)
SWEET POTATO FIVE BEAN CHILLI (VE/GF)
HUNTERS CHICKEN AND POTATO BAKE (GF)
COTTAGE PIE (GF)

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER,CHICKPEA,
SPINACH CURRY (VE/GF)
TRADITIONAL LAMB MOUSSAKA (GF)
STILTON LEEK & MUSHROOM BAKE (V)
VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V/GF)

LUXURY FISH PIE (GF)

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY (GF/DF)

GF: GLUTEN FREE V: VEGETARIAN DF: DAIRY FREE VE:VEGAN

£5.95
£5.65
£5.50
£5.15
£5.15
£5.50
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15

£5.95
£5.15
£5.65
£5.95
£5.35

LARGER PORTIONS ARE AVAILABLE TO PREORDER.

PLEASE TALK TO US ABOUT YOUR CATERING NEEDS

WEDDINGS, FUNERALS, CHRISTENINGS OR PRIVATE EVENTS

ASK FOR OUR CATERING MENU.

RING US MONDAY-SATURDAY
10-10PM
015395 34079
£14 MINIMUM ORDER



