HOMEMADE FROM OUR KITCHEN TO YOURS



GET 3 INDIVIDUAL FROZEN MEALS FOR £14

DELIVERY AVAILABLE OR PICKUP FROM THYME OUT GRANGE

GREEK BEEF STIFADO	£ 5.95
GREEK BEEF & PORK PASTICCIO	£ 5.65
HUNGARIAN BEEF GOULASH & DUMPLINGS	£ 5.50
BEEF LASAGNE	£ 5.15
BUTTERNUT SQUASH LASAGNE (V/GF)	£ 5.15
AUTHENTIC CHILLI CON CARNE (GF)	£ 5.50
SWEET POTATO FIVE BEAN CHILLI (VE/GF)	£ 5.15
HUNTERS CHICKEN AND POTATO BAKE (GF	E) £5.15
COTTAGE PIE (GF)	£ 5.15
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, CHICKPEA,	£ 5.15
SPINACH CURRY (VE/GF)	
TRADITIONAL LAMB MOUSSAKA (GF)	£ 5.95
STILTON LEEK & MUSHROOM BAKE (V)	£ 5.15
VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V/GF)	£ 5.65
LUXURY FISH PIE (GF)	£ 5.95
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY (GF/DF)	£ 5.35

GF: GLUTEN FREE V: VEGETARIAN DF: DAIRY FREE VE: VEGAN

LARGER PORTIONS ARE AVAILABLE TO PREORDER.

PLEASE TALK TO US ABOUT YOUR CATERING NEEDS
WEDDINGS, FUNERALS, CHRISTENINGS OR PRIVATE EVENTS
ASK FOR OUR CATERING MENU.

RING US MONDAY-SATURDAY 10-10PM 015395 34079

015395 34079 £14 MINIMUM ORDER

THYME OUT GRANGE, MAIN ST, GRANGE-OVER-SANDS, LA11 6DP